TERMINATION

FIBRE OPTIC CONNECTOR KIT

Tech Optics offers Fibre Optic Tool Kits for terminating optical
cables. The basic kit provides all the tools necessary for
preparing a cable end, the consumables for fitting a connector
and polishing the completed termination by hand. We can add
in additional dedicated tooling for particular brands of
connector where a specific crimp tool or polishing fixture is
required. Our tool kits are suitable for both field and work
bench use and are supplied in heavy duty "Pelican" cases to

withstand the tough work environments.
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Tech Optics Ltd

Distributor of Fibre Oplic Products
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Contents in Basic Kit

Description

5 Hex crimp tool

T-Cutter stripping
tool

T-Cutter stripping
tool

Ideal jacket
stripping tool
Black OHP pen,
medium

Lint free alcohol
wipes

2 No-Nik buffer
stripping tools
Miller stripping tool

Kevlar scissors

400x hand held
microscope

LC adaptor for
microscope

24 Port multicure
connector heater
Heat cure epoxy 4g
sachets x 5

Epoxy dispenser,
syringe and needle
Perspex polishing
board

Black work mat

Polishing films: 12
micron

Polishing films: 3
micron

Polishing films: 1
micron

Polishing films: 0.3
micron

Universal 2.5mm
polishing puck

LC polishing puck

Sapphire Fibre
scribe

Rubber pad

6" steel rule

Heat gun and
nozzle

Solvent Dispenser

Kit case

Item Code

927-1163

45-123

45-216

45-162

TX806

NN254 and
NN305

FO-103S
C-124

FM-C400

FMA-LC

9561-TO

RT153FC-TP5-
004

FT-3ML

PB1

FS-100

3M-AO-12-L

3M-AO-3-L

3M-AO-1-L

3M-AO-03-L

EFA6004ASS

EFA6006ASS

58825-600

SD12

Qty

50

50

50

50

sales@techoptics.com




