TERMINATION

Tech Optics Ltd

Distributor of Fibre Optic Products



FIBRE OPTIC CONNECTOR KIT



Tech Optics offers Fibre Optic Tool Kits for terminating optical cables. The basic kit provides all the tools necessary for preparing a cable end, the consumables for fitting a connector and polishing the completed termination by hand. We can add in additional dedicated tooling for particular brands of connector where a specific crimp tool or polishing fixture is required. Our tool kits are suitable for both field and work bench use and are supplied in heavy duty "Pelican" cases to withstand the tough work environments.





Top Tray

Bottom Tray

Description	Item Code	Q
5 Hex crimp tool	927-1163	1
T-Cutter stripping tool	45-123	1
T-Cutter stripping tool	45-216	1
Ideal jacket stripping tool	45-162	1
Black OHP pen, medium		1
Lint free alcohol wipes	TX806	8
2 No-Nik buffer stripping tools	NN254 and NN305	1
Miller stripping tool	FO-103S	1
Kevlar scissors	C-124	1
400x hand held microscope	FM-C400	1
LC adaptor for microscope	FMA-LC	1
24 Port multicure connector heater	9561-TO	1
Heat cure epoxy 4g sachets x 5	RT153FC-TP5- 004	2
Epoxy dispenser, syringe and needle	FT-3ML	10
Perspex polishing board	PB1	1
Black work mat	FS-100	1
Polishing films: 12 micron	3M-AO-12-L	50
Polishing films: 3 micron	3M-AO-3-L	50
Polishing films: 1 micron	3M-AO-1-L	50
Polishing films: 0.3 micron	3M-AO-03-L	50
Universal 2.5mm polishing puck	EFA6004ASS	1
LC polishing puck	EFA6006ASS	1
Sapphire Fibre scribe	58825-600	1
Rubber pad		1
6" steel rule		1
Heat gun and nozzle		1
Solvent Dispenser	SD12	1
Kit case		1

